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OASIS TILES INDIA

In this day and age, the ceramic industry is prospering at the speed of light. The 

major driving force here is evolution and progress in the technological and 

innovation front and an interesting thing to note here is, India is not lacking behind 

in this regard. It is the 3rd largest consumer for ceramic tiles in the world. The Oasis 

group is India’s leading company in the manufacturing of Wall tiles, Vitrified tiles 

and Sanitary ware products. An entity founded in 2006, has flourished its way to 

rapid success, crowned to be India’s leading manufacturers in the ceramics industry. 

Oasis has been recently awarded as India’s Greatest Brands & Leaders 2016-2017 

chosen by consumer & industry and also awarded Power Brand India, Industry 

Trendsetter 2017, storming its way to the top of ceramic tiles brands in India.

Morbi, Gujarat (IN)



Ne’s
Etnal A

Elevat onHIGH DEEP

Elevate your architectural vision to new heights with 
High Deep Elevation Tiles—the ultimate choice for adding 

bold depth, texture, and dimension to your projects. 
These tiles are designed not just for function but to inspire. Whether 

you are transforming the exterior of a building, accentuating 
interior walls, or creating striking façades, high deep elevation tiles 

make an impact like no other.

HIGH ELEVATION, 
DEEP IMPACT.

www.oasistiles.in
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When it comes to creating standout designs, 

the Glossy Elevation Tiles are in a league of their own. 

These tiles are more than just a surface solution—they are a 

testament to refined craftsmanship and bold aesthetics. 

Combining the timeless beauty of glossy finishes 

with innovative design, these tiles elevate any space, 

making it shine with sophistication.

ELEVATING ELEGANCE 
& REFLECTING LUXURY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in



www.oasistiles.in

Elevat onGLOSSY

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

3889 

3890

3891

3892

3930

3932

4018

NEW

4019

NEW

3926

3927 3919

3920





www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

39313921

19281927

19301929

4024

NEW

3801

3802

3803

3804

3805



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3806

3810

3808

3807

3809 3812

3811

3924

3923

3922

3813

3925



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

40014000

40034002

4004 4005

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

3816

38153814

3817

3818 3819



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3820

3823 3988

3989

3990

3824

3825

3826

3830

3831

3835

3836



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

3837

3838

3839

Elevat onGLOSSY

3843

3841

3842

3840

3845

3847

3850

3851

3852



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

3853

3854

3855

Elevat onGLOSSY

3856

3857

3858

3859

3860

3861

3862

3870

3869



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

3871

Elevat onGLOSSY

3872

3874

3876

3878

3880

3881

3882

3884

3883

3885

3887



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

3888

Elevat onGLOSSY

3886



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3901

3900

3902

3903

3904

3905

3906

3907

3986

3915

3913

3917



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3914

3916

3918

3893

3894

3895

3896

3898

3897

3899

3908

3909

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3910

3911

3912

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3937 (Plain)

3942 (Plain)

3938 (Plain)

3939 (Plain)

3940 (Plain)

3941 (Plain) 3933 (Plain)

3928 (Plain)

3935 (Plain)



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3929 (Plain)

3934 (Plain)

3936 (Plain)

1901

1902

1903

1926

1925

1919

1920

1932

1931



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

1934

1933

1949

1950

1952

1951

1939

19431940

1941

1942

1953



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

1955

1956

1954

1958

1957 1963

1962

1961

1959

1960

3973

3972



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3975

3974

3987 3948

3947

3945

3943

3944

3946 3964

3966

3965



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3968

3967

3969

3970

3971

3994

3995

3996

3980

3982

3981

3983



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3976

3977

3978

3979

3984

3985

3960

3959

3958

3957

3962

3961





3963

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

3949

3950

3951

3952

3953

3955

3954

3956

3991

3992

3993



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

4006

4016

4007

4010

4011

4012

4031

4008

4013

4014

4015

4032



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

4033

4035

4034 4037

4036

4027

4028

4020

4023

4026

4025

4009



www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

www.oasistiles.in

SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

Elevat onGLOSSY

4030

4022

4021

4017

4029



Glossy tiles are the perfect blend of luxury and functionality, offering 

a radiant finish that transforms any space. Their reflective surface 

brightens rooms, making them appear more spacious and inviting. 

Whether used in kitchens, bathrooms, or living areas, these tiles 

add an elegant touch that never goes out of style.

Crafted from premium materials, glossy tiles are not only beautiful 

but also durable and easy to maintain, resisting stains and moisture 

with ease. Available in a variety of designs, from marble-inspired 

patterns to modern geometrics, they allow endless creativity in 

both residential and commercial projects.

REFLECTING THE 
FUTURE OF DESIGN.

W LL TILES
C o l l e c t i o n
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A PERFECT BALANCE OF 
STYLE AND TEXTURE.

Satin matt tiles offer a perfect blend of understated elegance 
and modern design. With their soft, velvety finish, they create a tranquil 

atmosphere while enhancing the beauty of any room.
 These tiles are not just visually appealing; they are also durable, 

resistant to scratches and stains, making them ideal for high-traffic areas.

Available in a variety of colors and patterns, satin matt tiles provide 
endless design possibilities for both indoor and outdoor applications. 

Their non-slip surface adds safety, especially in wet areas, without 
compromising style. Easy to clean and maintain, these tiles 

keep your spaces looking pristine with minimal effort.

Choose satin matt tiles to elevate your interiors with a 
timeless charm that combines sophistication and practicality.
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6042 6042-HL-2
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6054 6054-HL-2
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6110-HL-1



SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

CHEMICAL
RESISTANCE

STAIN
RESISTANCE

WATER
RESISTANCE

HYGINIC
SURFACE

ECO
FRIENDLY

www.oasistiles.in

6099

6100-HL-1
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6101

6102-HL-1

6102
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6104-HL-1

6104-HL-2 6104
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6093 6091
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6089

6090-HL-1

6090

6085-HL-1

6085
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Pooja Room
Collection

In this collections of 300x450mm format, we have 

collected the most relevant in modern design: from 

maximalism with a riot of tropical colors to the 

suprematist SUPREME motifs, modernist panels. We 

were inspired by everything that has become the 

pinnacle of interior fashion the rethinking of 

traditional ornaments and shapes, pronounced 

textures, pure colors and delicate shades in 

harmonious and contrasting combinations, unusual 

patterns and graphics - in a word, the most striking 

trends that will not become obsolete in the coming 

years and even decades.
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Pooja Room
300x450mm
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1270 1270-HL-1

1270-HL-2 1270-HL-3
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Pooja Room
300x450mm
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2639

2640-HL-1 2636-HL-2

2635

2636-HL-1



When it comes to wall tiles, they turn into the 

key element in decorating the living space, 

giving the wall tile the focus of attention indoors. 

The main theme of our decorative tile is,

without a doubt, the hydraulic wall tile. 

The antique style is fashionable again.

The Constant search of being singular 

encourages the interest in the past. 

Nowadays people are seduced by worn out 

shapes and vivid colours like the ones 

we can find in the clay.

A contemporary vision of an antique style.

www.oasistiles.in
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Glossy | Matt
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300x450mm | Glossy
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Poster Series
300x450mm | Glossy

1390-1/2/3/4/5/6/7/8 1389-1/2/3/4/5/6/7/8
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1338-HL-A/B/C/D/E

1383 1384

1384-HL-A/B/C/D

Poster Series
300x450mm | Glossy
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Poster Series
300x450mm | Glossy

1345 1346

1346-HL-4-1/2/3/4

1305

1306-HL-4-1/2/3/4

1306
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6050-HL-1/2/3/4/5/6/7/8
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Poster Series
300x450mm | Matt
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300x450mm | Matt
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6063

6064

6064-HL-2-1/2/3/4/5/6

Poster Series
300x450mm | Matt



C o l l e c t i o n
Fish
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The natural world offers a myriad of design 

possibilities. Each acts as a door, opening up a 

world of inspiration for us. From the most 

striking, to the subtlest, our designs 

are a tribute to nature's artistic prowess. 

This is why we find ourselves on a never-ending 

the quest to replicate the best of Nature 

in our tiles. We source natural products 

from around the world, dedicating our designs, 

technology, and manufacturing, processes to 

providing a closer to-nature-look. It's more than a 

way of life for us. It's the ethos we live by, 

creating designs. 
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1510-HL-1
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1648

1648-HL-1

1648-HL-2

1643

1650-HL-1

1650-HL-2

1649

1648



kitchen
C o l l e c t i o n

Oasis Tiles exquisite range of kitchen ceramic wall tiles are a connoisseurs
dream. Each kitchen wall tile is made using ultra-modern technology which
enables us to produce futuristic designs that are not only beautiful but also
strong and durable. Our frequent quality checks ensure that every kitchen-
wall tile that reaches our customers is of exceptional quality.

The designer kitchen tiles are sure to leave everyone mesmerized with their
unique motifs and splendid colour schemes. Our range of kitchen wall tiles
vary from the old classics to ultra-modern enabling us to cater to the
personalized needs of our customers.A very stylish and quick way to break
the visual monotony of your kitchen is to upgrade the kitchen walls using
wall tiles.

It will not only make your room look trendy but robust also. Oasis makes
some super stylish wall tiles for the kitchen that involve unparalleled artistry
and innovative technology. These tiles are crafted to perfection and can be
used in many ways.

THE KITCHEN IS
THE HEART OF THE HOME

www.oasistiles.in
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1674-HL-1
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INTERNATIONAL INQUIRY:

 

OASIS TILES INDIA

CORPORATE OFFICE:
OASIS VITRIFIED PVT. LTD. 
8-A, N.H., Kandla Road, 
Morbi - 363 642, Gujarat, INDIA

AHMEDABAD OFFICE:
 

GF-01, New York Tower - A, 
Thaltej Cross Road, Thaltej, 
Ahmedabad - 380 054, Gujarat, INDIA

DELHI OFFICE:  
J-3/1, B1 Extn., 1st Floor, 
Mohan Co-operative Ind. Estate, 
New Delhi - 110 044, INDIA

export@oasistiles.in 

+91 99099 88668

info@oasistiles.in 

www.oasistiles.in

+91 70462 88888

amd@oasistiles.in 

delhi@oasistiles.in 

+91 99098 04646

+91 99090 00574

BHUBHNESHWAR OFFICE:
 

Plot No. 3951/8993, Puri Bypass Road, 
Pandra, Bhubaneswar - 751 010, 
Orrisa, INDIA

BANGLORE OFFICE: 
No. 25, 1st Floor, GR Mansion, 
TC Palya Main Road, RM Nagar, 
Bangalore - 560 016, Karnataka, INDIA

orissa@oasistiles.in 

karnataka@oasistiles.in 

+91 72289 53167

+91 99747 42428
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